
80.091 St. Gallen–Neudorf–Mörschwil–Steinach (N1)

St. Gallen, Bahnhof
St. Gallen, Poststrasse
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Theater I
St. Gallen, Singenberg
St. Gallen, Kantonsspital
St. Gallen, St. Fiden Zentrum
St. Gallen, Grossacker
St. Gallen, Krontal
St. Gallen, Grütlistrasse
St. Gallen, Neudorf
St. Gallen, Lindenstrasse
St. Gallen, Saturn
St. Gallen, Ostfriedhof
St. Gallen, Hüttenwies
St. Gallen, Guggeien
St. Gallen, Hüttenwies
St. Gallen, Ostfriedhof
St. Gallen, Stephanshorn
St. Gallen,Klinik Stephanshorn
St. Gallen, Remishueb / Klinik
St. Gallen, Riederenholz
St. Gallen, Obere Waid
Mörschwil, Alberenberg
Mörschwil, Lantschen
Mörschwil, Bitzi
Mörschwil, Altes Gemeindehaus
Mörschwil, Kirche I Æ
Mörschwil, Fahrn
Tübach, Waldegg
Tübach, Schulstrasse
Tübach, Sonne
Steinach, Obersteinach Käserei Æ
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092
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003
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033
043
053
063
083
103
113
143

91002
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Steinach, Obersteinach Käserei
Steinach, Säntisstrasse
Steinach, Post
Steinach, Hafen
Horn, Saiswerke
Horn, evang. Kirche
Horn, Bahnhof
Horn, Feldschlössli
Tübach, Schulstrasse
Tübach, Waldegg
Mörschwil, Riederen
St. Gallen, Obere Waid
St. Gallen, Riederenholz
St. Gallen, Remishueb / Klinik
St. Gallen, Neudorf
St. Gallen, Grütlistrasse
St. Gallen, Krontal
St. Gallen, Grossacker
St. Gallen, St. Fiden Zentrum
St. Gallen, Kantonsspital
St. Gallen, Singenberg
St. Gallen, Theater I
St. Gallen, Marktplatz Bohl
St. Gallen, Broderbrunnen
St. Gallen, Bahnhof Æ
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172
192
212
242
252
262
272
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äAlle Kurse â  071 243 95 11

VBSG, 9001 St. Gallen
â  071 243 95 11
www.vbsg.ch
vbsg@stadt.sg.ch

"+ [ /\ ,\ /]  sowie 31 Dez/1 Jan,
29/30 März, 1/2 Apr, 30 Apr/1 Mai,
9/10, 10/11, 20/21 Mai, 31 Juli/1
Aug, 31 Okt/1 Nov
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